
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
217 
230 
255 
214 
222 
244 
219 
257 
200 
238 
208 
224 
205 
215 
228 
247 
213 
227 
202 
290 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Adam Elbassiony 
Mitansh Jain 
Muhammed Kalla 
Louis Hartmann 
Theo Palmer 
Veer Chopra 
Kaiden Higgins 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Nkose Ngoma 
Edin Topcic  
Jack Doe 
Ethan Rilstone 
Rashid Hilal  
Mikhail Remennik 
Ansh Saigal 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Byron Pirrie 
William van Leersum 

Laps 
7 
8 
8 
9 
8 
6 
8 
6 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
3 

Best Tm 
48.869 
48.872 
48.901 
49.054 
49.070 
49.133 
49.259 
49.294 
49.295 
49.498 
49.591 
49.605 
49.796 
49.799 
49.804 
49.983 
50.027 
50.032 
50.688 
50.806 

Diff 

0.003 
0.032 
0.185 
0.201 
0.264 
0.390 
0.425 
0.426 
0.629 
0.722 
0.736 
0.927 
0.930 
0.935 
1.114 
1.158 
1.163 
1.819 
1.937 

Last Tm 
48.888 
48.887 
48.901 
49.054 
49.070 
49.304 
49.333 
49.307 
49.295 
49.841 
51.056 
49.867 
49.796 
49.903 
50.419 
50.146 
50.073 
50.032 
51.848 
50.806 

Total Tm 
7:40.274 
7:40.214 
7:48.000 
7:01.351 
7:41.954 
7:05.206 
7:45.006 
7:03.469 
7:02.486 
7:04.287 
7:05.394 
7:47.065 
7:00.525 
7:00.914 
7:00.293 
7:47.295 
7:06.965 
7:47.524 
7:06.334 
2:37.604 

Gap 

0.003 
0.029 
0.153 
0.016 
0.063 
0.126 
0.035 
0.001 
0.203 
0.093 
0.014 
0.191 
0.003 
0.005 
0.179 
0.044 
0.005 
0.656 
0.118 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Official Result 
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Race 2 - Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:00:08 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

28/04/2024 10:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
217 
230 
214 
255 
244 
200 
257 
208 
219 
290 
227 
238 
224 
228 
222 
205 
215 
247 

213 
202 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Adam Elbassiony 
Muhammed Kalla 
Mitansh Jain 
Theo Palmer 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Kaiden Higgins 
Nkose Ngoma 
Veer Chopra 
William van Leersum 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Edin Topcic  
Rashid Hilal  
Louis Hartmann 
Jack Doe 
Ethan Rilstone 
Mikhail Remennik 

Ansh Saigal 
Byron Pirrie 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

5 
5 

Best Tm 
48.504 
48.598 
48.687 
48.716 
48.588 
49.093 
48.992 
48.934 
48.900 
48.912 
49.087 
48.984 
49.218 
49.432 
48.872 
49.358 
49.693 
49.611 

50.348 
50.416 

Total Tm 
10:06.422 
10:06.534 
10:07.063 
10:07.849 
10:08.809 
10:13.366 
10:13.768 
10:14.002 
10:14.687 
10:15.014 
10:16.493 
10:16.559 
10:17.178 
10:19.788 
10:21.306 
10:22.445 
10:24.427 
10:26.895 

4:35.315 
4:36.690 

Diff 

0.112 
0.641 
1.427 
2.387 
6.944 
7.346 
7.580 
8.265 
8.592 

10.071 
10.137 
10.756 
13.366 
14.884 
16.023 
18.005 
20.473 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.112 
0.529 
0.786 
0.960 
4.557 
0.402 
0.234 
0.685 
0.327 
1.479 
0.066 
0.619 
2.610 
1.518 
1.139 
1.982 
2.468 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result 
Kart No. 222 & 244 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 222 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Margin of Victory 

0.112 

Avg. Speed 

82564.287 

Best Lap Tm 

48.504 

Best Speed 

86021.771 

Best Lap by 

217 - Aaryan Singh 
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Race 2 - Heat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:12:57 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

28/04/2024 11:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 
19 
20 

No. 
217 
214 
244 
255 
230 
257 
222 
200 
219 
205 
202 
247 
224 
228 
208 
215 
238 
290 
213 
227 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Muhammed Kalla 
Theo Palmer 
Mitansh Jain 
Adam Elbassiony 
Kaiden Higgins 
Louis Hartmann 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Veer Chopra 
Jack Doe 
Byron Pirrie 
Mikhail Remennik 
Edin Topcic  
Rashid Hilal  
Nkose Ngoma 
Ethan Rilstone 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
William van Leersum 
Ansh Saigal 
Leonidas Peruzzi 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
14 

Best Tm 
48.937 
48.958 
48.953 
48.968 
48.980 
49.399 
49.223 
49.486 
49.143 
49.849 
49.441 
49.523 
49.893 
50.246 
49.371 
50.365 
49.362 
49.578 
50.870 
49.445 

Total Tm 
11:44.267 
11:44.381 
11:44.474 
11:44.680 
11:49.325 
11:49.511 
11:49.530 
11:50.335 
11:58.377 
11:58.852 
11:58.858 
11:59.217 
12:03.722 
12:04.151 
12:04.311 
12:06.527 
12:09.427 
11:06.476 
12:27.831 
12:36.674 

Diff 

0.114 
0.207 
0.413 
5.058 
5.244 
5.263 
6.068 

14.110 
14.585 
14.591 
14.950 
19.455 
19.884 
20.044 
22.260 
25.160 

DNF 
1 Lap 

52.407 

Gap 

0.114 
0.093 
0.206 
4.645 
0.186 
0.019 
0.805 
8.042 
0.475 
0.006 
0.359 
4.505 
0.429 
0.160 
2.216 
2.900 
1 Lap 

1:21.355 
27.247 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result 
Kart No. 213, 227 & 230 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 227 - 2 Place Grid Penalty - Gaining unfair advanatage. 
Kart No. 238 - 5 Seconds penalty - Gaining unfair advanatage. 

Margin of Victory 

0.114 

Avg. Speed 

82942.407 

Best Lap Tm 

48.937 

Best Speed 

85260.641 

Best Lap by 

217 - Aaryan Singh 
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Race 2 - Pre-Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:46:08 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

28/04/2024 12:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
257 
222 
219 
217 
227 
255 
214 
290 
247 
202 
205 
200 
230 
228 
224 
213 
215 
244 
208 
238 

Name 
Kaiden Higgins 
Louis Hartmann 
Veer Chopra 
Aaryan Singh 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Mitansh Jain 
Muhammed Kalla 
William van Leersum 
Mikhail Remennik 
Byron Pirrie 
Jack Doe 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Adam Elbassiony 
Rashid Hilal  
Edin Topcic  
Ansh Saigal 
Ethan Rilstone 
Theo Palmer 
Nkose Ngoma 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
11 

7 
7 

Best Tm 
49.579 
49.592 
49.469 
49.706 
49.951 
49.520 
49.735 
49.760 
49.909 
49.783 
49.822 
50.292 
49.250 
49.570 
50.127 
50.569 
50.532 
49.588 
49.698 
49.772 

Total Tm 
13:33.999 
13:37.814 
13:38.124 
13:38.654 
13:41.763 
13:41.896 
13:42.446 
13:43.411 
13:43.554 
13:46.821 
13:47.135 
13:47.502 
13:48.028 
13:50.571 
13:53.667 
13:54.525 
13:54.583 

9:22.604 
6:10.133 
6:10.312 

Diff 

3.815 
4.125 
4.655 
7.764 
7.897 
8.447 
9.412 
9.555 

12.822 
13.136 
13.503 
14.029 
16.572 
19.668 
20.526 
20.584 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

3.815 
0.310 
0.530 
3.109 
0.133 
0.550 
0.965 
0.143 
3.267 
0.314 
0.367 
0.526 
2.543 
3.096 
0.858 
0.058 

5 Laps 
4 Laps 
0.179 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result. 
Kart No. 214 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline Infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 202, 228 & 230 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 214 & 217 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Gaining unfair advantage. 

Margin of Victory 

3.815 

Avg. Speed 

82012.877 

Best Lap Tm 

49.250 

Best Speed 

84718.782 

Best Lap by 

230 - Adam Elbassiony 
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Race 2 - Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:01:21 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

28/04/2024 15:00 


